Steirische OKV Agility
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Zeitplan/Timetable

ab 10:30Uhr
11:00

11:30-11:38
11:38-11:46
11:46-11:54
11:54-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-14:38
14:38-14:46
14:46-14:54
14:54-17:00

Anmeldung/Registration
Parcoursbau

Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Start Mannschaften 1-25

Parcoursbau
Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Besichtigung/Coursewalk
Start Mannschaften 1-25

Mannschaften Samstag 9.9.2017

Erika Szoboszlay (H)

Mannschaften 1-9
Mannschaften 10 - 18
Mannschaften 19 - 25

Gabi Steppan (A)

Mannschaften 1-9
Mannschaften 10 - 18
Mannschaften 19 - 25

Siegerehrung/Price giving ceremony: ca. 17:30



